
Chennai Beach - Vellore Cantt. MEMU/66017 - MEMU - SR 
MSB/Chennai Beach to VLR/Vellore Cantt. 
3h 40m - 141 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MSB Chennai Beach 18:00 0 1 0 23 3 SR
2 RPM Royapuram 18:04 18:05 1m 1 1 2 21 SR
3 WST Washermanpet 18:09 18:10 1m 1 1 3 27 SR
4 PER Perambur 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 7 58 7 SR
5 VLK Villivakkam 18:24 18:25 1m 1 1 11 92 10 SR
6 ABU Ambattur 18:29 18:30 1m 1 1 17 90 19 SR
7 TI Tiruninravur 18:39 18:40 1m 2 1 31 66 SR
8 VEU Veppampattu 18:43 18:44 1m 1 1 34 69 45 SR
9 SVR Sevvapet Road 18:47 18:48 1m 1 1 37 94 SR
10 PTLR Putlur Halt 18:50 18:51 1m 1 1 40 33 SR
11 TRL Tiruvallur 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 43 98 47 SR
12 EGT Egattur Halt 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 46 36 SR
13 KBT Kadambattur 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 49 61 SR
14 SPAM Senji Panambakkam 19:08 19:09 1m 0 1 52 74 SR
15 MAF Manavur 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 56 62 SR
16 TO Tiruvalangadu 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 60 67 SR
17 MSU Mosur 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 65 59 SR
18 PLMG Puliyamangalam 19:27 19:28 1m 0 1 68 7 SR
19 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 70 52 85 SR
20 CTRE Chitteri 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 78 58 108 SR
21 AVN Anavardikhanpettai 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 82 53 109 SR
22 SHU Sholinghur 20:11 20:12 1m 0 1 92 71 129 SR
23 TUG Thalangai 20:18 20:19 1m 0 1 99 52 143 SR
24 WJR Walajah Road Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 1 1 107 33 176 SR
25 MCN Mukundarayapuram 20:44 20:45 1m 1 1 114 37 197 SR
26 THL Tiruvalam 20:53 20:54 1m 2 1 119 51 195 SR
27 KPD Katpadi Junction 21:08 21:10 2m 3 1 131 20 215 SR
28 VLR Vellore Cantt. 21:40 1 1 141 - 218 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (09:20)

May 29 2024 (09:20)

1

1


